
Aaron 
Steinke 

aaron@ibiusa.org 1206549805 
Innovative 
Builders Inc. 

Innovative 
Builders Inc. 

Mary Moore alexandermoore11@comcast.net 4252838749 
Alexander 
Moore Homes 

General 
Contractor 

Eliseo 
Carrillo 

allied405@gmail.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing 
Installation 
Services LLC 

Allied Roofing 
Installation 
Services LLC 

Amanda 
Hunt 

amanda@cadenceconstruction.com 2067241544 
Cadence 
Construction 

General 
Contractor 

Santiago 
Angel 

Ascoatingllc1@gmail.com 2068227247 
A&S 
Complete 
Coating LLC 

paint coating/ 
General 
contractor 

Austin Siegel austin@paintwa.com 13606895772 
Quality 
Coating 
Enterprises 

Quality 
Coating 
Enterprises 

Bryce Bcnconstructionoffice@gmail.com 425 350 3148 
Bcn 
construction 

Gc 

Brian Forstie bforstie@frontier.com 4253446497 
mattila 
painting, inc 

mattila 
painting, inc 

Construction 
Bid Reporter 

bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Exterior Paint at Rainier View II
Contract #DW2401131

Plan Holders List as of 03/29/24



shet bids@napc.me 302-450-1923

North 
America 
Procurement 
Council, Inc. 
PBC 

other 

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 15036500148 
Contractor 
Plan Center 

Contractor 
Plan Center 

brie kidwell brie@plancenternw.com 15036500148 
plan center 
nw 

plan center 
nw 

Bryce John 
Raisanen 

brycer@brycopainting.com 3602295084 
Bryco 
Painting LLC 

Bryco 
Painting LLC 

sds vgjn ccfh@gmail.com 2345667789 dfh dfh

Colleen 
Coyle 

ccoyle@avrilbuild.com 3604648975 
Avril 
Construction 

General 
Contractor 

Christian 
Lindemann 

christian@premiumvalley.co 2539702844 
Premium 
Valley 

GC 

Christian 
Lindemann 

christian@premiumvalleypainting.com 2539702844 
Premium 
valley 
painting 

Painting 

Michael 
Stubbs 

content@constructconnect.com 08003642059 
construct 
connect 

construct 
connect 

Source 
Management 

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 2063739500 Onvia Onvia

Denis Soltan denis@americanclassicpainters.com 4254069833 
American 
Classic 
Painters 

Painting 

DeWayne D 
Yeager 

dewayne@ibiusa.org 12065495507 
Innovative 
Builders Inc 

Innovative 
Builders Inc 

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 2532639485 
American West 
Contracting, 
Co. 

American West 
Contracting, 

Co. 



Edmond 
Sokoli 

edmond@themodernpainting.com 2063907956 
Modern 
Painting 
Group 

Painting 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 
Wayne 
Enterprises 

Construction 

Dwight A 
Anderson 

gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 BidNet BidNet

Guy Libby guy@libbybuilders.com 2062930148 Libby Gc

Klod info@albapainting.com 2063908227 
Alba Painting 
& Coating 

Painting 

Isaiah Park isaiah.park@thesteadfast.com 2068386550 
Steadfast 
Construction 
Inc. 

Steadfast 
Construction 
Inc. 

jayalakshmi jayalakshmil@construction.com 413-376-7032
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

planroom 

Jerry Wang jerry@forzaconstructiongroup.com 2064847323 
Forza Homes 
Inc. 

Construction 

Jill Marlatt jmarlatt@behr.com 14257619077 
BEHR/KILZ 
Paints & 
Primers 

BEHR/KILZ 
Paints & 
Primers 

JONATHAN 
FITZHERBERT 

jonathan.fitzherbert@merickagroup.com 6198369515 
Mericka 
Group 

Painting 
Contractor 

Kalwinder s 
brar 

Kagcco@gmail.com 2063532727 
K A general 
construction 

GC 

Christopher 
lopez 

kayjmconstruction@gmail.com 2533293186 KAY & J M LLC KAY & J M LLC 

Liana 
Spinner 

lianas@brattonconstruction.co 5032066044 Construction



Bratton 
Construction, 
LLC 

Lucero Lopez lucero@brushnrollpaintingco.com 2066292364 
Brush N' Roll 
Painting Co. 
LLC 

Painting 
Company 

Gerardo Merinoslandscpingllc@gmail.com 4259198285 
Merino’s 
Landscaping 
LLC 

General 
contractor/ 
Landscaping 

Michael 
rhizor 

Mike.rhizor@ehizorspainting.com 3606626189 
Rhizors 
Painting LLC 

Painting 

Michael 
Rhizor 

Mike.rhizor@rhizorspainting.com 3606726189 
Rhizors 
Painting 

Painting 

Martha Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8002478740 
Construction 
Bid Source 

plan room 

Taylor 
Roberts 

nwpaintpros@gmail.com 4254225297 
NW Paint 
Pros 

Painting 
Company 

Eliseo 
Carrillo 

office@alliedrgcllc.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing 
Installation 
Services LLC 

Allied Roofing 
Installation 
Services LLC 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com plancenter@djcoregon.com 
DJC Project 
Center 

Other 

Tina Spah production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303

Builders 
Exchange of 
Washington, 
Inc. 

Plan Center 

Tamara 
Faurot 

projectinfo@plancenter.net 5093289600 
Spokane 
Regional Plan 
Center 

Spokane 
Regional Plan 
Center 

Ron 
Bjornsson 

rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 
Smartprocure 
Inc 

Smartprocure 
Inc 

Rohan 
Rathod 

rohan@tenderrfp.com 09512247247 Tender 247 Tender 247 



Ron Jones RonJones@freshfamilyco.com 2067476890 
Fresh Family 
LLC 

Fresh Family 
LLC 

Swamy 
Kalyan 

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com 1-877-903-1909
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 

Samiksha 
Kumbhalkar 

samiksha.kumbhalkar@deacon.com 2065730286 
Deacon 
Construction, 
LLC 

Deacon 
Construction, 
LLC 

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me 302-450-1923

North 
America 
Procurement 
Council Inc., 
PBC 

OTHER 

mic sow.michael@yahoo.com 1234565896 
charness 
constructionn 

construction 

Vasi Tekmenzhi92@icloud.com 2536864939 
Tek 
Construction 

GC 

Tony Staudt tony@staudtelectric.com 12537400725 
Staudt 
Electric 

Staudt 
Electric 

ARTEM 
TOPOV 

vaisalsiding@gmail.com 2068598189 
Vaisal 
construction 

contractor 

Venkatesh 
Siva 

venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com 09179937467 
Blackridge 
Research & 
consulting 

Blackridge 
Research & 
consulting 

GA Jorgensen webest.gajorgensenco@comcast.net 206-241-100 GA Jorgensen
Parking Lot 
Services 


